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4 KÖHLER Lukas ROTAS ROTAVA CZE Minime 35.04 35 47 82.0 151.92 1

4 BUBLA Jan ROTAS ROTAVA CZE Minime 54.65 51 63 114.0 144.7 2

4 JANKOVIC Denis ROTAS ROTAVA CZE Minime 56.15 50 63 113.0 140.7 3

2 PLANKA Frantisek ROTAS ROTAVA CZE Minime 33.89 27 32 59.0 131.22 4

1 HENRIQUES_2 Joël HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 37.4 29 37 66.0 131.2 5

1 BOREL Alexandre HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 32.27 18 29 47.0 122.46 6

2 BLEDY Michal ROTAS ROTAVA CZE Minime 39.01 26 33 59.0 120.98 7

1 LEME_2 Kilyann HC Pleurtuit FRA Minime 28.25 14 20 34.0 117.5 8

1 VAUCHER Dorian HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 27.18 13 18 31.0 116.64 9

4 SAUTEBIN_3 Dylan HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 29.55 14 19 33.0 113.9 10

2 MALEK Filip ROTAS ROTAVA CZE Minime 47.66 26 35 61.0 105.68 11

1 BAUMGARTNER Evan HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 28.32 9 10 19.0 102.36 12

1 PASENTES_2 Alexander HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 34.65 11 14 25.0 95.7 13

1 OELLING Jakob KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKEL GER Minime 59.98 30 42 72.0 92.04 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

0 0 0.0 -500 16

MINIMES 

29.10.2016 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN MINIMES
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6 AMANTE_1 Stefano ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Ecolier 62.9 70 93 163.0 177.2 1

6 LAB_2 Antoine SHP MOUTIER SUI Ecolier 58.9 69 85 154.0 176.2 2

8 COLONNA Riccardo LABAS PARMA ITA Ecolier 53.8 56 75 131.0 163.4 3

9 KARPISEK Jakub ROTAS ROTAVA CZE Ecolier 77.54 80 96 176.0 160.92 4

5 SANTI Davide ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Ecolier 67 55 70 125.0 131 5

3 FIAUX Dwayn HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 56 45 55 100.0 128 6

6 CASSINELLI Manuel ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Ecolier 58.3 43 55 98.0 121.4 7

3 GROSJEAN_4 Remi CH LUXEUIL FRA Ecolier 45.7 33 37 70.0 118.6 8

3 CHATELAIN_3 Xavier HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 56.2 37 50 87.0 114.6 9

3 GROSJEAN_2 Alexandre CH LUXEUIL FRA Ecolier 60.9 37 48 85.0 103.2 10

3 PASENTES_1 Brian HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 59.5 38 43 81.0 102 11

3 VALDMAN Petr ROTAS ROTAVA CZE Ecolier 61 34 46 80.0 98 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

0 0 0.0 -500 16

0 0 0.0 -500 17

0 0 0.0 -500 18

0 0 0.0 -500 19

0 0 0.0 -500 20

ECOLIERS 

29.10.2016 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN ECOLIER
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9 KÄMPF_2 Cédric HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 71.52 87 107 194.0 190.96 1

9 HENRIQUES_1 Martins Leandro HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 67.24 75 97 172.0 177.52 2

5 GRÜNERT Nikolay CH NEUCHATEL SUI Cadet 81.5 82 108 190.0 167 3

5 SCHENK Andreas GHC-Grenchen SUI Cadet 60.7 60 80 140.0 158.6 4

6 BERTHELIN_2 Simon CH LUXEUIL FRA Cadet 69.5 66 86 152.0 153 5

6 BERTOLI Matteo ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Cadet 67.6 63 80 143.0 147.8 6

6 MULLER John CH LUXEUIL FRA Cadet 65.5 58 80 138.0 147 7

3 GAGNEBIN Julien HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 51.6 50 60 110.0 146.8 8

6 SPERKA Sacha CH LUXEUIL FRA Cadet 79.8 70 90 160.0 140.4 9

10 BAUMGARTNER_2 Allan SHP MOUTIER SUI Cadet 103.5 87 115 202.0 135 10

3 CREVOISIER Jules CH LUXEUIL FRA Cadet 49.2 39 50 89.0 130.6 11

7 CHATELAIN Yannick HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 71.63 61 70 131.0 127.74 12

3 GREPPIN Sebastien SHP MOUTIER SUI Cadet 50 35 50 85.0 125 13

3 NICOL Philipp KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKEL GER Cadet 61 45 53 98.0 116 14

8 YILMAZ Mertgün A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Cadet 103.3 71 92 163.0 96.4 15

3 FALCO Fabien HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 82 52 66 118.0 94 16

0 0 0.0 -500 17

0 0 0.0 -500 18

0 0 0.0 -500 19

0 0 0.0 -500 20

CADETS 

29.10.2016 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN CADET
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7 MATHEZ Bradley HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Junior 68.48 65 75 140.0 143.04 1

6 MEYER Lukas BERNE SUI Junior 66.5 61 75 136.0 143 2

0 0 0.0 -500 3

0 0 0.0 -500 4

0 0 0.0 -500 5

0 0 0.0 -500 6

0 0 0.0 -500 7

0 0 0.0 -500 8

0 0 0.0 -500 9

0 0 0.0 -500 10

0 0 0.0 -500 11

0 0 0.0 -500 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

JUNIORS 

29.10.2016 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN JUNIOR
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2 ZRONKOVA_2 Daniela ROTAS ROTAVA CZE Fém. Junior 61.99 55 70 125.0 141.02 1

2 KÄMPF_1 Valérie HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Fém. Junior 58.91 46 61 107.0 129.18 2

3 ZRONKOVA_1 Nikola ROTAS ROTAVA CZE Fém. Junior 62 47 60 107.0 123 3

2 ZRONKOVA_3 Lucie ROTAS ROTAVA CZE Fém. Junior 38.21 24 35 59.0 122.58 4

2 MAGISTRIS_3 Lavinia ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Fém. Junior 33.47 21 27 48.0 121.06 5

2 BENZONI Greta ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Fém. Junior 51.41 36 43 79.0 116.18 6

2 LEME_3 Youna HC Pleurtuit FRA Fém. Junior 27.94 12 16 28.0 112.12 7

2 MARANINI Marcella ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Fém. Junior 50.93 33 38 71.0 109.14 8

2 GROSJEAN_3 Leonie CH LUXEUIL FRA Fém. Junior 37.1 18 22 40.0 105.8 9

2 MAIGA Ameena CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Junior 64.6 37 56 93.0 103.8 10

2 TSCHAN_2 Kimy HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Fém. Junior 60.31 39 44 83.0 102.38 11

2 BOUCHARD Leana CH LUXEUIL FRA Fém. Junior 53.53 19 20 39.0 71.94 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

FEMININE JUNIOR 

29.10.2016 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN FEMININE_JUNIOR
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13 PERGOLA Lorena GHC-Grenchen SUI Fém. Elite 61.49 68 80 148.0 165.02 1

11 RICCARDI Illaria ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Fém. Elite 51.42 55 65 120.0 157.16 2

13 POMA Carolina VIS NOVA SUI Fém. Elite 69.22 57 80 137.0 138.56 3

11 HUBACHER Patricia WC AARAU SUI Fém. Elite 55.78 49 61 110.0 138.44 4

11 VIGNALI Veronica LABAS PARMA ITA Fém. Elite 64.1 50 73 123.0 134.8 5

11 SILVELLO Lucia LABAS PARMA ITA Fém. Elite 62.73 47 65 112.0 126.54 6

11 FREY Michèle BERNE SUI Fém. Elite 62.83 47 64 111.0 125.34 7

13 HAEMMERLI Christine WC AARAU SUI Fém. Elite 66 52 65 117.0 125 8

11 BAUMGARTNER_1 Chloe CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Elite 67.55 50 68 118.0 122.9 9

4 BURKHARDT Camille SHP MOUTIER SUI Fém. Elite 64.97 46 62 108.0 118.06 10

11 TODESCHINI Maeva La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Fém. Elite 65.53 47 62 109.0 117.94 11

11 CONTI Silvia LABAS PARMA ITA Fém. Elite 66.6 48 63 111.0 117.8 12

4 McBRIDE Gail CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Elite 65.85 43 60 103.0 111.3 13

4 LUNDIN Alina CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Elite 69.43 48 62 110.0 111.14 14

13 SAUTEBIN_1 Lydia HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Fém. Elite 87.8 60 82 142.0 106.4 15

4 CHASSOT Melanie CROSSFIT 975 SUI Fém. Elite 61.27 32 46 78.0 95.46 16

13 ALONSO Noemi CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Elite 65.6 0 74 74.0 82.8 17

11 BERTHELIN_3 Edith CH LUXEUIL FRA Fém. Elite 70.12 35 48 83.0 82.76 18

0 0 0.0 -500 19

0 0 0.0 -500 20

0 0 0.0 -500 21

0 0 0.0 -500 22

0 0 0.0 -500 23

FEMININE ELITE 

29.10.2016 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN FEMININE_ELITE
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13 DAVILA Susana ESPAGNE ESP Fém. Inter 60.4 77 97 174.0 193.2 1

13 BALACE Julie FFHM FRA Fém. Inter 51.54 72 79 151.0 187.92 2

13 MAILLOT Asia FFHM FRA Fém. Inter 47.75 62 72 134.0 178.5 3

13 JAEGGI Nora CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Inter 68.8 75 100 175.0 177.4 4

13 LUETHY Katrin CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Inter 61.7 63 77 140.0 156.6 5

13 CABON Ophélie FFHM FRA Fém. Inter 53.83 0 82 82.0 114.34 6

13 MAGISTRIS_2 Lucrezia ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Fém. Inter 53 75 0 75.0 109 7

0 0 0.0 -500 8

0 0 0.0 -500 9

0 0 0.0 -500 10

0 0 0.0 -500 11

0 0 0.0 -500 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

0 0 0.0 -500 16

0 0 0.0 -500 17

0 0 0.0 -500 18

FEMININE INTER 

29.10.2016 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN FEMININE_INTER
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14 PIGNOUX Dimitri HC Pleurtuit FRA Senior 104.9 125 160 285.0 215.28 1

10 COLLAT Gabriel CROSSFIT URAKAN SUI Senior 67.8 87 116 203.0 207.4 2

12 WAECHTER Joel CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Senior 89.66 110 135 245.0 205.68 3

12 HARDER Jona CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Senior 95.2 110 139 249.0 198.6 4

9 ESCHMANN Jordan SHP MOUTIER SUI Senior 67.22 81 107 188.0 193.56 5

12 VUILLEUMIER Joël HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Senior 81.38 101 110 211.0 188.24 6

10 HOPF Markus ASV TUTTLINGEN GER Senior 110.9 118 145 263.0 181.2 7

10 DÜSCHER Kevin CROSSFIT URAKAN SUI Senior 80.2 88 110 198.0 177.6 8

10 BARD Basil CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Senior 83 90 111 201.0 175 9

9 KRAEHENBUEHL Géraud CROSSFIT 975 SUI Senior 84.67 87 117 204.0 174.66 10

9 GOMES Flavio La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Senior 76.4 87 95 182.0 169.2 11

10 SCHAFFNER Brendan HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Senior 91.3 90 120 210.0 167.4 12

6 AFSAR Furkan WC AARAU SUI Senior 62.5 63 85 148.0 163 13

12 BUCCI Leonardo CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Senior 98.51 95 125 220.0 162.98 14

8 FLUECKIGER Mike WC AARAU SUI Senior 77.4 78 98 176.0 161.2 15

5 CHAPELIER Florian CH NEUCHATEL SUI Senior 75.4 70 100 170.0 159.2 16

9 BEGUIN_2 Thierry CROSSFIT 975 SUI Senior 84.74 82 105 187.0 157.52 17

7 BOESINGER Jacques HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Senior 80.78 75 102 177.0 155.44 18

10 BRUNI Giovanni VIS NOVA SUI Senior 85.4 86 100 186.0 155.2 19

7 WEHRLI Benjamin WC AARAU SUI Senior 80.24 76 98 174.0 153.52 20

5 BATISTA Paulo CROSSFIT 975 SUI Senior 75.4 74 90 164.0 153.2 21

7 SCHENKER Nicolas WC AARAU SUI Senior 79.97 76 96 172.0 152.06 22

8 CECCOLI MATTIA POLISPORTIVA SAN MARINO SMR Senior 80.1 75 95 170.0 149.8 23

8 JEANMASSON Lucas CH LUXEUIL FRA Senior 78.7 75 90 165.0 147.6 24

7 TANNER Marco CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Senior 72.94 61 91 152.0 146.12 25

5 ABAIDIA Karim CH NEUCHATEL SUI Senior 73.1 58 93 151.0 144.8 26

9 VIEILLARD Bruno CROSSFIT 975 SUI Senior 87.6 80 95 175.0 139.8 27

8 PESCE Luigi VIS NOVA SUI Senior 76.9 68 85 153.0 139.2 28

8 ERNI Noha WC AARAU SUI Senior 88.5 77 98 175.0 138 29

5 WONG Eugène CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Senior 61.8 48 68 116.0 132.4 30

9 SANER Christophe SHP MOUTIER SUI Senior 85.65 71 86 157.0 125.7 31

5 BERJAWI Massar CROSSFIT 975 SUI Senior 85.5 63 93 156.0 125 32

9 GERBER Raphael WC AARAU SUI Senior 106.8 88 103 191.0 117.5 33

7 DUARTE Nelson La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Senior 77.53 57 75 132.0 116.94 34

8 GIANNI Agustin POLISPORTIVA SAN MARINO SMR Senior 101.8 82 98 180.0 116.4 35

7 MUJI Kujtim WC AARAU SUI Senior 82.21 57 76 133.0 108.58 36

6 KOVACEVIC Nihad WC AARAU SUI Senior 97 61 82 143.0 89 37

7 ILIJASEV Levent La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Senior 71.11 70 0 70.0 67.78 38

8 GEISSEL Sebastian BERNE SUI Senior 70.8 66 0 66.0 64.4 39

8 HACKEL Jean-Christophe CH LUXEUIL FRA Senior 120.8 76 87 163.0 61.4 40

0 0 0.0 -500 41

0 0 0.0 -500 42

0 0 0.0 -500 43

0 0 0.0 -500 44

0 0 0.0 -500 45

0 0 0.0 -500 46

SENIORS 

29.10.2016 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SENIOR
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10 BRAUNBART Ettore ASV TUTTLINGEN GER Vétéran 82.7 108 132 240.0 214.6 1

12 LAB_1 Dimitri SHP MOUTIER SUI Vétéran 76 98 128 226.0 214 2

10 DE MARCH Giorgio A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Vétéran 59.8 80 95 175.0 195.4 3

10 LEME_1 Michel HC Pleurtuit FRA Vétéran 67.7 90 97 187.0 191.6 4

12 MAGISTRIS_1 Cesare ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Vétéran 96.39 107 128 235.0 182.22 5

9 GROSJEAN_1 Marc CH LUXEUIL FRA Vétéran 62.71 75 92 167.0 181.58 6

10 KERN Urs A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Vétéran 67.9 77 98 175.0 179.2 7

12 LOPEZ John CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Vétéran 90.27 95 120 215.0 174.46 8

6 AMANTE_2 Carlo ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Vétéran 72.6 69 90 159.0 153.8 9

7 JACOT_2 Christophe La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Vétéran 77.38 77 91 168.0 153.24 10

8 BIRTH Gregory VIS NOVA SUI Vétéran 78.4 75 95 170.0 153.2 11

10 FINK Michel WC AARAU SUI Vétéran 84 75 106 181.0 153 12

6 BART Philippe SHP MOUTIER SUI Vétéran 84.8 71 89 160.0 130.4 13

7 CHATELAIN_1 Stéphane HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Vétéran 79.58 62 80 142.0 122.84 14

5 BEGUIN_1 Sébastien CROSSFIT 975 SUI Vétéran 84.7 65 81 146.0 116.6 15

8 BERTHELIN_1 David CH LUXEUIL FRA Vétéran 102.9 70 95 165.0 99.2 16

7 JACOT_1 Edmond La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Vétéran 96.86 65 83 148.0 94.28 17

0 0 0.0 -500 18

0 0 0.0 -500 19

0 0 0.0 -500 20

0 0 0.0 -500 21

0 0 0.0 -500 22

0 0 0.0 -500 23

0 0 0.0 -500 24

VETERANS 

29.10.2016 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN VETERAN
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14 SAUTEBIN_2 Yannick HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI National 85.67 133 152 285.0 253.66 1

14 TERMIGNONE Dany SHP MOUTIER SUI National 83.22 118 145 263.0 236.56 2

14 SCHWANDER Tom CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI National 85.6 120 139 259.0 227.8 3

12 JEGAN Thaya CH LUXEUIL FRA National 70.41 97 125 222.0 221.18 4

12 AUBRY Stéphane CH LUXEUIL FRA National 85.24 115 130 245.0 214.52 5

12 BOFFY Matthieu CH LUXEUIL FRA National 98.8 115 140 255.0 197.4 6

14 REBELLON Joao CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI National 105.1 117 145 262.0 191.72 7

12 JAKOB Tobias BERNE SUI National 104.4 110 140 250.0 181.2 8

0 0 0.0 -500 9

0 0 0.0 -500 10

0 0 0.0 -500 11

0 0 0.0 -500 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

0 0 0.0 -500 16

NATIONAUX 

29.10.2016 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN NATIONAL
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14 VAUTARD Brandon FFHM FRA International 82.12 140 184 324.0 299.76 1

14 SANCHEZ David ESPAGNE ESP International 72.65 136 163 299.0 293.7 2

14 RUIZ Marcos ESPAGNE ESP International 108.9 170 200 370.0 292.1 3

14 LEPAUL EmmanuelCH LUXEUIL FRA International 75.35 130 168 298.0 287.3 4

14 KAIKILEKOFE Israel FFHM FRA International 82 133 167 300.0 276 5

14 MENONI Enzo FFHM FRA International 86.74 137 160 297.0 263.52 6

14 JUBIRCA Ion WC AARAU SUI International 60.6 105 135 240.0 258.8 7

14 PEDRACK Benjamin FFHM FRA International 61.18 108 130 238.0 255.64 8

14 HOELLE Alexis FFHM FRA International 62.56 96 116 212.0 226.88 9

14 LOPEZ BEDOYA Luis CarlosWC AARAU SUI International 113.5 122 142 264.0 177.02 10

0 0 0.0 -500 11

0 0 0.0 -500 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

INTERNATIONAUX 

29.10.2016 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN INTERNATIONAL
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Somme de 

Total 210

Equipe TEAM NomAthlete PrenomAthlete pays Total

Cadet CH LUXEUIL Cadet 1BERTHELIN_2 Simon FRA 153.0

MULLER John FRA 147.0

SPERKA Sacha FRA 140.4

Total CH LUXEUIL Cadet 1 440.4

SHP MOUTIER Cadet 1LAB_2 Antoine SUI 176.2

BAUMGARTNER_2 Allan SUI 135.0

GREPPIN Sebastien SUI 125.0

Total SHP MOUTIER Cadet 1 436.2

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Cadet 1GAGNEBIN Julien SUI 146.8

CHATELAIN Yannick SUI 127.7

FALCO Fabien SUI 94.0

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Cadet 1 368.5

Ecolier ROTAS ROTAVA Ecolier 1KARPISEK Jakub CZE 160.9

KÖHLER Lukas CZE 151.9

BUBLA Jan CZE 144.7

Total ROTAS ROTAVA Ecolier 1 457.5

ASD Ginnastica Pavese Ecolier 1AMANTE_1 Stefano ITA 177.2

SANTI Davide ITA 131.0

CASSINELLI Manuel ITA 121.4

Total ASD Ginnastica Pavese Ecolier 1 429.6

ROTAS ROTAVA Ecolier 2JANKOVIC Denis CZE 140.7

PLANKA Frantisek CZE 131.2

BLEDY Michal CZE 121.0

Total ROTAS ROTAVA Ecolier 2 392.9

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Ecolier 1HENRIQUES_2 Joël SUI 131.2

BOREL Alexandre SUI 122.5

SAUTEBIN_3 Dylan SUI 113.9

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Ecolier 1 367.6

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Ecolier 3FIAUX Dwayn SUI 128.0

BAUMGARTNER Evan SUI 102.4

PASENTES_1 Brian SUI 102.0

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Ecolier 3 332.4

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Ecolier 2VAUCHER Dorian SUI 116.6

CHATELAIN_3 Xavier SUI 114.6

PASENTES_2 Alexander SUI 95.7

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Ecolier 2 326.9

4

5

6

3

1

2

1

2

3

29.10.2016 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN EQUIPE_ECJ
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Somme de Total 

210

Equipe TEAM NomAthlete PrenomAthlete pays Total

Fém. Elite CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH Fém. Elite 2JAEGGI Nora SUI 177.4

LUETHY Katrin SUI 156.6

ALONSO Noemi SUI 82.8

Total CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH Fém. Elite 2 416.8

LABAS PARMA Fém. Elite 1VIGNALI Veronica ITA 134.8

SILVELLO Lucia ITA 126.5

CONTI Silvia ITA 117.8

Total LABAS PARMA Fém. Elite 1 379.1

CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH Fém. Elite 1BAUMGARTNER_1 Chloe SUI 122.9

McBRIDE Gail SUI 111.3

LUNDIN Alina SUI 111.1

Total CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH Fém. Elite 1 345.3

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Fém. Elite 1KÄMPF_1 Valérie SUI 129.2

SAUTEBIN_1 Lydia SUI 106.4

TSCHAN_2 Kimy SUI 102.4

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Fém. Elite 1 338.0

Fém. Junior ROTAS ROTAVA Fém. Junior 1ZRONKOVA_2 Daniela CZE 141.0

ZRONKOVA_1 Nikola CZE 123.0

ZRONKOVA_3 Lucie CZE 122.6

Total ROTAS ROTAVA Fém. Junior 1 386.6

ASD Ginnastica Pavese Fém. Junior 1MAGISTRIS_3 Lavinia ITA 121.1

BENZONI Greta ITA 116.2

MARANINI Marcella ITA 109.1

Total ASD Ginnastica Pavese Fém. Junior 1 346.4 2
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Somme de 

Total 210

Equipe TEAM NomAthlete PrenomAthlete pays Total

Senior CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH Senior 1HARDER Jona SUI 198.6

LOPEZ John SUI 174.5

BUCCI Leonardo SUI 163.0

Total CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH Senior 1 536.0

SHP MOUTIER Senior 1LAB_1 Dimitri SUI 214.0

ESCHMANN Jordan SUI 193.6

SANER Christophe SUI 125.7

Total SHP MOUTIER Senior 1 533.3

HC Pleurtuit Senior 1PIGNOUX Dimitri FRA 215.3

LEME_1 Michel FRA 191.6

LEME_2 Kilyann FRA 117.5

Total HC Pleurtuit Senior 1 524.4

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Senior 1HENRIQUES_1 Martins Leandro SUI 177.5

SCHAFFNER Brendan SUI 167.4

BOESINGER Jacques SUI 155.4

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Senior 1 500.4

ASD Ginnastica Pavese Senior 1MAGISTRIS_1 Cesare ITA 182.2

AMANTE_2 Carlo ITA 153.8

BERTOLI Matteo ITA 147.8

Total ASD Ginnastica Pavese Senior 1 483.8

CROSSFIT 975 Senior 1KRAEHENBUEHL Géraud SUI 174.7

BEGUIN_2 Thierry SUI 157.5

VIEILLARD Bruno SUI 139.8

Total CROSSFIT 975 Senior 1 472.0

CH NEUCHATEL Senior 1GRÜNERT Nikolay SUI 167.0

CHAPELIER Florian SUI 159.2

ABAIDIA Karim SUI 144.8

Total CH NEUCHATEL Senior 1 471.0

WC AARAU Senior 2AFSAR Furkan SUI 163.0

WEHRLI Benjamin SUI 153.5

SCHENKER Nicolas SUI 152.1

Total WC AARAU Senior 2 468.6

VIS NOVA Senior 1BRUNI Giovanni SUI 155.2

BIRTH Gregory SUI 153.2

PESCE Luigi SUI 139.2

Total VIS NOVA Senior 1 447.6

WC AARAU Senior 1FLUECKIGER Mike SUI 161.2

ERNI Noha SUI 138.0

GERBER Raphael SUI 117.5

Total WC AARAU Senior 1 416.7

CROSSFIT 975 Senior 2BATISTA Paulo SUI 153.2

BERJAWI Massar SUI 125.0

BEGUIN_1 Sébastien SUI 116.6

Total CROSSFIT 975 Senior 2 394.8

La CHAUX-de-FONDS Senior 1GOMES Flavio SUI 169.2

JACOT_2 Christophe SUI 153.2

ILIJASEV Levent SUI 67.8

Total La CHAUX-de-FONDS Senior 1 390.2
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Elite CH LUXEUIL Elite 1LEPAUL Emmanuel FRA 287.3

JEGAN Thaya FRA 221.2

AUBRY Stéphane FRA 214.5

Total CH LUXEUIL Elite 1 723.0

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Elite 1SAUTEBIN_2 Yannick SUI 253.7

KÄMPF_2 Cédric SUI 191.0

VUILLEUMIER Joël SUI 188.2

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Elite 1 632.9

CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH Elite 1SCHWANDER Tom SUI 227.8

WAECHTER Joel SUI 205.7

REBELLON Joao SUI 191.7

Total CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH Elite 1 625.2

WC AARAU Elite 1JUBIRCA Ion SUI 258.8

LOPEZ BEDOYA Luis Carlos SUI 177.0

FINK Michel SUI 153.0

Total WC AARAU Elite 1 588.8
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Somme de 

Total 210

FR_ou_Nat pays NomAthlete PrenomAthlete Total

Nation FRA VAUTARD Brandon 299.8

KAIKILEKOFE Israel 276.0

MENONI Enzo 263.5

Total FRA 839.3

ESP SANCHEZ David 293.7

RUIZ Marcos 292.1

DAVILA Susana 193.2

Total ESP 779.0

SUI SAUTEBIN_2 Yannick 253.7

TERMIGNONE Dany 236.6

SCHWANDER Tom 227.8

Total SUI 718.0

ITA AMANTE_1 Stefano 177.2

VIGNALI Veronica 134.8

MAGISTRIS_2 Lucrezia 109.0

Total ITA 421.0

SMR CECCOLI MATTIA 149.8

GIANNI Agustin 116.4

Total SMR 266.2
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Somme Total 210

club NomAthlete PrenomAthlete Total

CROSSFIT BASEL GmbHSCHWANDER Tom 227.8

WAECHTER Joel 205.7

HARDER Jona 198.6

REBELLON Joao 191.7

JAEGGI Nora 177.4

BARD Basil 175.0

LOPEZ John 174.5

BUCCI Leonardo 163.0

LUETHY Katrin 156.6

TANNER Marco 146.1

WONG Eugène 132.4

BAUMGARTNER_1 Chloe 122.9

McBRIDE Gail 111.3

LUNDIN Alina 111.1

MAIGA Ameena 103.8

ALONSO Noemi 82.8

Total CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH 2480.7

CH LUXEUILLEPAUL Emmanuel 287.3

JEGAN Thaya 221.2

AUBRY Stéphane 214.5

BOFFY Matthieu 197.4

GROSJEAN_1 Marc 181.6

BERTHELIN_2 Simon 153.0

JEANMASSON Lucas 147.6

MULLER John 147.0

SPERKA Sacha 140.4

CREVOISIER Jules 130.6

GROSJEAN_4 Remi 118.6

GROSJEAN_3 Leonie 105.8

GROSJEAN_2 Alexandre 103.2

BERTHELIN_1 David 99.2

BERTHELIN_3 Edith 82.8

BOUCHARD Leana 71.9

HACKEL Jean-Christophe 61.4

Total CH LUXEUIL 2463.5
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WC AARAUJUBIRCA Ion 258.8

LOPEZ BEDOYA Luis Carlos 177.0

AFSAR Furkan 163.0

FLUECKIGER Mike 161.2

WEHRLI Benjamin 153.5

FINK Michel 153.0

SCHENKER Nicolas 152.1

HUBACHER Patricia 138.4

ERNI Noha 138.0

HAEMMERLI Christine 125.0

GERBER Raphael 117.5

MUJI Kujtim 108.6

KOVACEVIC Nihad 89.0

Total WC AARAU 1935.1

FFHM VAUTARD Brandon 299.8

KAIKILEKOFE Israel 276.0

MENONI Enzo 263.5

PEDRACK Benjamin 255.6

HOELLE Alexis 226.9

BALACE Julie 187.9

MAILLOT Asia 178.5

CABON Ophélie 114.3

Total FFHM 1802.6

ASD Ginnastica PaveseMAGISTRIS_1 Cesare 182.2

AMANTE_1 Stefano 177.2

RICCARDI Illaria 157.2

AMANTE_2 Carlo 153.8

BERTOLI Matteo 147.8

SANTI Davide 131.0

CASSINELLI Manuel 121.4

MAGISTRIS_3 Lavinia 121.1

BENZONI Greta 116.2

MARANINI Marcella 109.1

MAGISTRIS_2 Lucrezia 109.0

Total ASD Ginnastica Pavese 1526.0
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SHP MOUTIERTERMIGNONE Dany 236.6

LAB_1 Dimitri 214.0

ESCHMANN Jordan 193.6

LAB_2 Antoine 176.2

BAUMGARTNER_2 Allan 135.0

BART Philippe 130.4

SANER Christophe 125.7

GREPPIN Sebastien 125.0

BURKHARDT Camille 118.1

Total SHP MOUTIER 1454.5

ROTAS ROTAVAKARPISEK Jakub 160.9

KÖHLER Lukas 151.9

BUBLA Jan 144.7

ZRONKOVA_2 Daniela 141.0

JANKOVIC Denis 140.7

PLANKA Frantisek 131.2

ZRONKOVA_1 Nikola 123.0

ZRONKOVA_3 Lucie 122.6

BLEDY Michal 121.0

MALEK Filip 105.7

VALDMAN Petr 98.0

Total ROTAS ROTAVA 1440.7

CROSSFIT 975KRAEHENBUEHL Géraud 174.7

BEGUIN_2 Thierry 157.5

BATISTA Paulo 153.2

VIEILLARD Bruno 139.8

BERJAWI Massar 125.0

BEGUIN_1 Sébastien 116.6

CHASSOT Melanie 95.5

Total CROSSFIT 975 962.2
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ESPAGNESANCHEZ David 293.7

RUIZ Marcos 292.1

DAVILA Susana 193.2

Total ESPAGNE 779.0

La CHAUX-de-FONDSGOMES Flavio 169.2

JACOT_2 Christophe 153.2

TODESCHINI Maeva 117.9

DUARTE Nelson 116.9

JACOT_1 Edmond 94.3

ILIJASEV Levent 67.8

Total La CHAUX-de-FONDS 719.4

HC PleurtuitPIGNOUX Dimitri 215.3

LEME_1 Michel 191.6

LEME_2 Kilyann 117.5

LEME_3 Youna 112.1

Total HC Pleurtuit 636.5

VIS NOVABRUNI Giovanni 155.2

BIRTH Gregory 153.2

PESCE Luigi 139.2

POMA Carolina 138.6

Total VIS NOVA 586.2

LABAS PARMACOLONNA Riccardo 163.4

VIGNALI Veronica 134.8

SILVELLO Lucia 126.5

CONTI Silvia 117.8

Total LABAS PARMA 542.5

BERNE JAKOB Tobias 181.2

MEYER Lukas 143.0

FREY Michèle 125.3

GEISSEL Sebastian 64.4

Total BERNE 513.9

CH NEUCHATELGRÜNERT Nikolay 167.0

CHAPELIER Florian 159.2

ABAIDIA Karim 144.8

Total CH NEUCHATEL 471.0

A.S. RORSCHACHDE MARCH Giorgio 195.4

KERN Urs 179.2

YILMAZ Mertgün 96.4

Total A.S. RORSCHACH 471.0

ASV TUTTLINGENBRAUNBART Ettore 214.6

HOPF Markus 181.2

Total ASV TUTTLINGEN 395.8

CROSSFIT URAKANCOLLAT Gabriel 207.4

DÜSCHER Kevin 177.6

Total CROSSFIT URAKAN 385.0

GHC-GrenchenPERGOLA Lorena 165.0

SCHENK Andreas 158.6

Total GHC-Grenchen 323.6

POLISPORTIVA SAN MARINOCECCOLI MATTIA 149.8

GIANNI Agustin 116.4

Total POLISPORTIVA SAN MARINO 266.2

KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKELNICOL Philipp 116.0

OELLING Jakob 92.0

Total KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKEL 208.0
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14 VAUTARD Brandon FFHM FRA International 82.12 140 184 324.0 299.76 1

14 SANCHEZ David ESPAGNE ESP International 72.65 136 163 299.0 293.7 2

14 RUIZ Marcos ESPAGNE ESP International 108.9 170 200 370.0 292.1 3

14 LEPAUL Emmanuel CH LUXEUIL FRA International 75.35 130 168 298.0 287.3 4

14 KAIKILEKOFE Israel FFHM FRA International 82 133 167 300.0 276 5

14 MENONI Enzo FFHM FRA International 86.74 137 160 297.0 263.52 6

14 JUBIRCA Ion WC AARAU SUI International 60.6 105 135 240.0 258.8 7

14 PEDRACK Benjamin FFHM FRA International 61.18 108 130 238.0 255.64 8

14 SAUTEBIN_2 Yannick HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI National 85.67 133 152 285.0 253.66 9

14 TERMIGNONE Dany SHP MOUTIER SUI National 83.22 118 145 263.0 236.56 10

14 SCHWANDER Tom CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI National 85.6 120 139 259.0 227.8 11

14 HOELLE Alexis FFHM FRA International 62.56 96 116 212.0 226.88 12

12 JEGAN Thaya CH LUXEUIL FRA National 70.41 97 125 222.0 221.18 13

14 PIGNOUX Dimitri HC Pleurtuit FRA Senior 104.9 125 160 285.0 215.28 14

10 BRAUNBART Ettore ASV TUTTLINGEN GER Vétéran 82.7 108 132 240.0 214.6 15

12 AUBRY Stéphane CH LUXEUIL FRA National 85.24 115 130 245.0 214.52 16

12 LAB_1 Dimitri SHP MOUTIER SUI Vétéran 76 98 128 226.0 214 17

10 COLLAT Gabriel CROSSFIT URAKAN SUI Senior 67.8 87 116 203.0 207.4 18

12 WAECHTER Joel CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Senior 89.66 110 135 245.0 205.68 19

12 HARDER Jona CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Senior 95.2 110 139 249.0 198.6 20

12 BOFFY Matthieu CH LUXEUIL FRA National 98.8 115 140 255.0 197.4 21

10 DE MARCH Giorgio A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Vétéran 59.8 80 95 175.0 195.4 22

9 ESCHMANN Jordan SHP MOUTIER SUI Senior 67.22 81 107 188.0 193.56 23

13 DAVILA Susana ESPAGNE ESP Fém. Inter 60.4 77 97 174.0 193.2 24

14 REBELLON Joao CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI National 105.1 117 145 262.0 191.72 25

10 LEME_1 Michel HC Pleurtuit FRA Vétéran 67.7 90 97 187.0 191.6 26

9 KÄMPF_2 Cédric HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 71.52 87 107 194.0 190.96 27

12 VUILLEUMIER Joël HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Senior 81.38 101 110 211.0 188.24 28

13 BALACE Julie FFHM FRA Fém. Inter 51.54 72 79 151.0 187.92 29

12 MAGISTRIS_1 Cesare ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Vétéran 96.39 107 128 235.0 182.22 30

9 GROSJEAN_1 Marc CH LUXEUIL FRA Vétéran 62.71 75 92 167.0 181.58 31

12 JAKOB Tobias BERNE SUI National 104.4 110 140 250.0 181.2 32

10 HOPF Markus ASV TUTTLINGEN GER Senior 110.9 118 145 263.0 181.2 33

10 KERN Urs A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Vétéran 67.9 77 98 175.0 179.2 34

13 MAILLOT Asia FFHM FRA Fém. Inter 47.75 62 72 134.0 178.5 35

10 DÜSCHER Kevin CROSSFIT URAKAN SUI Senior 80.2 88 110 198.0 177.6 36

9 HENRIQUES_1 Martins LeandroHALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 67.24 75 97 172.0 177.52 37

13 JAEGGI Nora CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Inter 68.8 75 100 175.0 177.4 38

6 AMANTE_1 Stefano ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Ecolier 62.9 70 93 163.0 177.2 39

14 LOPEZ BEDOYA Luis Carlos WC AARAU SUI International 113.5 122 142 264.0 177.02 40

6 LAB_2 Antoine SHP MOUTIER SUI Ecolier 58.9 69 85 154.0 176.2 41

10 BARD Basil CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Senior 83 90 111 201.0 175 42

9 KRAEHENBUEHL Géraud CROSSFIT 975 SUI Senior 84.67 87 117 204.0 174.66 43

12 LOPEZ John CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Vétéran 90.27 95 120 215.0 174.46 44

9 GOMES Flavio La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Senior 76.4 87 95 182.0 169.2 45

10 SCHAFFNER Brendan HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Senior 91.3 90 120 210.0 167.4 46

5 GRÜNERT Nikolay CH NEUCHATEL SUI Cadet 81.5 82 108 190.0 167 47

13 PERGOLA Lorena GHC-Grenchen SUI Fém. Elite 61.49 68 80 148.0 165.02 48

8 COLONNA Riccardo LABAS PARMA ITA Ecolier 53.8 56 75 131.0 163.4 49

6 AFSAR Furkan WC AARAU SUI Senior 62.5 63 85 148.0 163 50

12 BUCCI Leonardo CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Senior 98.51 95 125 220.0 162.98 51

8 FLUECKIGER Mike WC AARAU SUI Senior 77.4 78 98 176.0 161.2 52

9 KARPISEK Jakub ROTAS ROTAVA CZE Ecolier 77.54 80 96 176.0 160.92 53

5 CHAPELIER Florian CH NEUCHATEL SUI Senior 75.4 70 100 170.0 159.2 54

5 SCHENK Andreas GHC-Grenchen SUI Cadet 60.7 60 80 140.0 158.6 55

9 BEGUIN_2 Thierry CROSSFIT 975 SUI Senior 84.74 82 105 187.0 157.52 56

11 RICCARDI Illaria ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Fém. Elite 51.42 55 65 120.0 157.16 57

13 LUETHY Katrin CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Inter 61.7 63 77 140.0 156.6 58
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7 BOESINGER Jacques HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Senior 80.78 75 102 177.0 155.44 59

10 BRUNI Giovanni VIS NOVA SUI Senior 85.4 86 100 186.0 155.2 60

6 AMANTE_2 Carlo ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Vétéran 72.6 69 90 159.0 153.8 61

7 WEHRLI Benjamin WC AARAU SUI Senior 80.24 76 98 174.0 153.52 62

7 JACOT_2 Christophe La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Vétéran 77.38 77 91 168.0 153.24 63

5 BATISTA Paulo CROSSFIT 975 SUI Senior 75.4 74 90 164.0 153.2 64

8 BIRTH Gregory VIS NOVA SUI Vétéran 78.4 75 95 170.0 153.2 65

6 BERTHELIN_2 Simon CH LUXEUIL FRA Cadet 69.5 66 86 152.0 153 66

10 FINK Michel WC AARAU SUI Vétéran 84 75 106 181.0 153 67

7 SCHENKER Nicolas WC AARAU SUI Senior 79.97 76 96 172.0 152.06 68

4 KÖHLER Lukas ROTAS ROTAVA CZE Minime 35.04 35 47 82.0 151.92 69

8 CECCOLI MATTIA POLISPORTIVA SAN MARINO SMR Senior 80.1 75 95 170.0 149.8 70

6 BERTOLI Matteo ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Cadet 67.6 63 80 143.0 147.8 71

8 JEANMASSON Lucas CH LUXEUIL FRA Senior 78.7 75 90 165.0 147.6 72

6 MULLER John CH LUXEUIL FRA Cadet 65.5 58 80 138.0 147 73

3 GAGNEBIN Julien HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 51.6 50 60 110.0 146.8 74

7 TANNER Marco CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Senior 72.94 61 91 152.0 146.12 75

5 ABAIDIA Karim CH NEUCHATEL SUI Senior 73.1 58 93 151.0 144.8 76

4 BUBLA Jan ROTAS ROTAVA CZE Minime 54.65 51 63 114.0 144.7 77

7 MATHEZ Bradley HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Junior 68.48 65 75 140.0 143.04 78

6 MEYER Lukas BERNE SUI Junior 66.5 61 75 136.0 143 79

2 ZRONKOVA_2 Daniela ROTAS ROTAVA CZE Fém. Junior 61.99 55 70 125.0 141.02 80

4 JANKOVIC Denis ROTAS ROTAVA CZE Minime 56.15 50 63 113.0 140.7 81

6 SPERKA Sacha CH LUXEUIL FRA Cadet 79.8 70 90 160.0 140.4 82

9 VIEILLARD Bruno CROSSFIT 975 SUI Senior 87.6 80 95 175.0 139.8 83

8 PESCE Luigi VIS NOVA SUI Senior 76.9 68 85 153.0 139.2 84

13 POMA Carolina VIS NOVA SUI Fém. Elite 69.22 57 80 137.0 138.56 85

11 HUBACHER Patricia WC AARAU SUI Fém. Elite 55.78 49 61 110.0 138.44 86

8 ERNI Noha WC AARAU SUI Senior 88.5 77 98 175.0 138 87

10 BAUMGARTNER_2 Allan SHP MOUTIER SUI Cadet 103.5 87 115 202.0 135 88

11 VIGNALI Veronica LABAS PARMA ITA Fém. Elite 64.1 50 73 123.0 134.8 89

5 WONG Eugène CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Senior 61.8 48 68 116.0 132.4 90

2 PLANKA Frantisek ROTAS ROTAVA CZE Minime 33.89 27 32 59.0 131.22 91

1 HENRIQUES_2 Joël HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 37.4 29 37 66.0 131.2 92

5 SANTI Davide ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Ecolier 67 55 70 125.0 131 93

3 CREVOISIER Jules CH LUXEUIL FRA Cadet 49.2 39 50 89.0 130.6 94

6 BART Philippe SHP MOUTIER SUI Vétéran 84.8 71 89 160.0 130.4 95

2 KÄMPF_1 Valérie HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Fém. Junior 58.91 46 61 107.0 129.18 96

3 FIAUX Dwayn HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 56 45 55 100.0 128 97

7 CHATELAIN Yannick HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 71.63 61 70 131.0 127.74 98

11 SILVELLO Lucia LABAS PARMA ITA Fém. Elite 62.73 47 65 112.0 126.54 99

9 SANER Christophe SHP MOUTIER SUI Senior 85.65 71 86 157.0 125.7 100

11 FREY Michèle BERNE SUI Fém. Elite 62.83 47 64 111.0 125.34 101

3 GREPPIN Sebastien SHP MOUTIER SUI Cadet 50 35 50 85.0 125 102

13 HAEMMERLI Christine WC AARAU SUI Fém. Elite 66 52 65 117.0 125 103

5 BERJAWI Massar CROSSFIT 975 SUI Senior 85.5 63 93 156.0 125 104

3 ZRONKOVA_1 Nikola ROTAS ROTAVA CZE Fém. Junior 62 47 60 107.0 123 105

11 BAUMGARTNER_1 Chloe CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Elite 67.55 50 68 118.0 122.9 106

7 CHATELAIN_1 Stéphane HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Vétéran 79.58 62 80 142.0 122.84 107

2 ZRONKOVA_3 Lucie ROTAS ROTAVA CZE Fém. Junior 38.21 24 35 59.0 122.58 108

1 BOREL Alexandre HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 32.27 18 29 47.0 122.46 109

6 CASSINELLI Manuel ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Ecolier 58.3 43 55 98.0 121.4 110

2 MAGISTRIS_3 Lavinia ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Fém. Junior 33.47 21 27 48.0 121.06 111

2 BLEDY Michal ROTAS ROTAVA CZE Minime 39.01 26 33 59.0 120.98 112

3 GROSJEAN_4 Remi CH LUXEUIL FRA Ecolier 45.7 33 37 70.0 118.6 113

4 BURKHARDT Camille SHP MOUTIER SUI Fém. Elite 64.97 46 62 108.0 118.06 114

11 TODESCHINI Maeva La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Fém. Elite 65.53 47 62 109.0 117.94 115

11 CONTI Silvia LABAS PARMA ITA Fém. Elite 66.6 48 63 111.0 117.8 116
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1 LEME_2 Kilyann HC Pleurtuit FRA Minime 28.25 14 20 34.0 117.5 117

9 GERBER Raphael WC AARAU SUI Senior 106.8 88 103 191.0 117.5 118

7 DUARTE Nelson La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Senior 77.53 57 75 132.0 116.94 119

1 VAUCHER Dorian HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 27.18 13 18 31.0 116.64 120

5 BEGUIN_1 Sébastien CROSSFIT 975 SUI Vétéran 84.7 65 81 146.0 116.6 121

8 GIANNI Agustin POLISPORTIVA SAN MARINO SMR Senior 101.8 82 98 180.0 116.4 122

2 BENZONI Greta ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Fém. Junior 51.41 36 43 79.0 116.18 123

3 NICOL Philipp KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKEL GER Cadet 61 45 53 98.0 116 124

3 CHATELAIN_3 Xavier HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 56.2 37 50 87.0 114.6 125

13 CABON Ophélie FFHM FRA Fém. Inter 53.83 0 82 82.0 114.34 126

4 SAUTEBIN_3 Dylan HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 29.55 14 19 33.0 113.9 127

2 LEME_3 Youna HC Pleurtuit FRA Fém. Junior 27.94 12 16 28.0 112.12 128

4 McBRIDE Gail CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Elite 65.85 43 60 103.0 111.3 129

4 LUNDIN Alina CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Elite 69.43 48 62 110.0 111.14 130

2 MARANINI Marcella ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Fém. Junior 50.93 33 38 71.0 109.14 131

13 MAGISTRIS_2 Lucrezia ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Fém. Inter 53 75 0 75.0 109 132

7 MUJI Kujtim WC AARAU SUI Senior 82.21 57 76 133.0 108.58 133

13 SAUTEBIN_1 Lydia HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Fém. Elite 87.8 60 82 142.0 106.4 134

2 GROSJEAN_3 Leonie CH LUXEUIL FRA Fém. Junior 37.1 18 22 40.0 105.8 135

2 MALEK Filip ROTAS ROTAVA CZE Minime 47.66 26 35 61.0 105.68 136

2 MAIGA Ameena CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Junior 64.6 37 56 93.0 103.8 137

3 GROSJEAN_2 Alexandre CH LUXEUIL FRA Ecolier 60.9 37 48 85.0 103.2 138

2 TSCHAN_2 Kimy HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Fém. Junior 60.31 39 44 83.0 102.38 139

1 BAUMGARTNER Evan HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 28.32 9 10 19.0 102.36 140

3 PASENTES_1 Brian HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 59.5 38 43 81.0 102 141

8 BERTHELIN_1 David CH LUXEUIL FRA Vétéran 102.9 70 95 165.0 99.2 142

3 VALDMAN Petr ROTAS ROTAVA CZE Ecolier 61 34 46 80.0 98 143

8 YILMAZ Mertgün A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Cadet 103.3 71 92 163.0 96.4 144

1 PASENTES_2 Alexander HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 34.65 11 14 25.0 95.7 145

4 CHASSOT Melanie CROSSFIT 975 SUI Fém. Elite 61.27 32 46 78.0 95.46 146

7 JACOT_1 Edmond La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Vétéran 96.86 65 83 148.0 94.28 147

3 FALCO Fabien HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 82 52 66 118.0 94 148

1 OELLING Jakob KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKEL GER Minime 59.98 30 42 72.0 92.04 149

6 KOVACEVIC Nihad WC AARAU SUI Senior 97 61 82 143.0 89 150

13 ALONSO Noemi CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Elite 65.6 0 74 74.0 82.8 151

11 BERTHELIN_3 Edith CH LUXEUIL FRA Fém. Elite 70.12 35 48 83.0 82.76 152

2 BOUCHARD Leana CH LUXEUIL FRA Fém. Junior 53.53 19 20 39.0 71.94 153

7 ILIJASEV Levent La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Senior 71.11 70 0 70.0 67.78 154

8 GEISSEL Sebastian BERNE SUI Senior 70.8 66 0 66.0 64.4 155

8 HACKEL Jean-ChristopheCH LUXEUIL FRA Senior 120.8 76 87 163.0 61.4 156
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